High Voltage
Precision
Laser Controller
LDC
3736
LDC
3736
High Voltage

9. Transfer function is applicable to linear sensors only.  Use of non-linear sensors, such as thermistors, may result in a
 non-linear transfer function which varies over the temperature modulation range.
ORDERING INFORMATION
LDC-3736 High Voltage Precision Laser Controller
LDM-487201 Laser Diode Mount, C-Mount
LDM-487202 Laser Diode Mount, Alpes
LDM-4409 Laser Diode Mount, C-Mount
LDM-4990 Laser Diode Mount, TO-Can
LDM-49840 Laser Diode Mount, High Power Butterfl y
LDM-49860 Laser Diode Mount, High Power, 2-pin
CC-305H Driver to Mount Cable, 6A, 7W2M to DB9M
CC-305S Driver to Mount Cable, 5A, DB9M to DB9M
CC-306S Driver to Unterminated Cable, 5A, DB9M to Bare Wire
CC-594H TEC to Unterminated Cable, 10A, DB25M to Bare Wire

9. Transfer function is applicable to linear sensors only.  Use of non-linear sensors, such as thermistors, may result in a
 non-linear transfer function which varies over the temperature modulation range.
ORDERING INFORMATION
LDC-3736 High Voltage Precision Laser Controller
LDM-487201 Laser Diode Mount, C-Mount
LDM-487202 Laser Diode Mount, Alpes
LDM-4409 Laser Diode Mount, C-Mount
LDM-4990 Laser Diode Mount, TO-Can
LDM-49840 Laser Diode Mount, High Power Butterfl y
LDM-49860 Laser Diode Mount, High Power, 2-pin
CC-305H Driver to Mount Cable, 6A, 7W2M to DB9M
CC-305S Driver to Mount Cable, 5A, DB9M to DB9M
CC-306S Driver to Unterminated Cable, 5A, DB9M to Bare Wire
CC-594H TEC to Unterminated Cable, 10A, DB25M to Bare Wire